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Position

Director Of Instruction &

Innovation

Special Instr. Services Coordinator.

Resource Specialist

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Counselor Charter School

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Education Specialist

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor Charter School

Teacher

Financial Analyst

School Nurse
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Education Specialist

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Audeo Charter

Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter

Department

Admin

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

Business & Fiscal Services

Health

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

Total Wages

$128,379

$104,688
$100,982
$94,597
$93,881
$88,948
$88,809
$88,209
$85,374
$84,776
$81,338
$78,503
$76,199
$72,732
$71,352
$70,089
$69,297
$69,018
$68,395
$67,620
$67,620
$66,689
$66,494
$66,141
$65,628
$64,074
$58,023
$58,023
$58,023
$57,496



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Home School Coordinator
School Clerk 111

Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Payroll Clerk

Substitute Teacher

Special Ed Instructional Assistant
School Clerk

Teacher

Cert. Teacher Resource

Operations & Human Resources
Admin.

Curriculum & Prof. Development.
Coordinator

Education Specialist

School Psychologist

Resource Center Asst.

Assistant To The Pres & Comspc Il
Cert. Teacher Resource
Resource Center Asst.

Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate
School Clerk

Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate
Teacher

Data & Assessment Coordinator
Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate

Substitute Teacher

Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter

Audeo Charter

Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter

Instructional
Student Support Center
Instructional

Instructional

Business & Fiscal Services

Instructional
Instructional
Student Support Center
Instructional
Instructional

Admin

Admin

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Communication
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Student Support Center
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Data
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

$47,892
$45,987
$44,656
$38,290
$34,558
$30,969
$29,983
$29,318
$27,785
$25,223
$23,776

$22,892

$20,874
$20,795
$20,662
$20,196
$19,352
$18,975
$18,020
$17,800
$17,288
$16,581
$16,542
$16,513
$15,961
$15,956
$15,499
$14,727
$14,174
$12,742



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Substitute Teacher
Resource Center Associate
Substitute Teacher
Resource Center Associate
Substitute Teacher

School Clerk

Cert. Teacher Resource
Substitute Teacher
Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate
Substitute Teacher
Resource Center Associate
Sped Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate
Cert. Teacher Resource
Substitute Teacher
Resource Center Associate
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate

Resource Center Associate

Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

Student Support Center

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

$12,742
$12,674
$12,615
$12,585
$12,307
$11,852
$11,604
$11,503
$11,395
$11,138
$10,993
$10,442
$10,381
$10,167
$10,020
$9,821
$9,746
$9,665
$9,638
$9,613
$9,564
$9,104
$7,549
$6,831
$6,348
$5,859
$5,498
$4,874
$4,703
$4,508
$4,411
$4,308



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate
Resource Center Associate
Substitute Teacher

Resource Center Associate
Substitute Teacher

Resource Center Associate

Substitute Teacher

Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter
Audeo Charter

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

$4,133
$3,899
$3,602
$3,515
$3,503
$3,407
$3,300
$3,003



