	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Instruction & Innovation		Audeo Charter	Admin	\$128,379
2.	Special Instr. Services Coordinator.		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$104,688
3.	Resource Specialist		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$100,982
4.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$94,597
5.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$93,881
6.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$88,948
7.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$88,809
8.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$88,209
9.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$85,374
10.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$84,776
11.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$81,338
12.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$78,503
13.	Counselor Charter School		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$76,199
14.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$72,732
15.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$71,352
16.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$70,089
17.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$69,297
18.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$69,018
19.	Education Specialist		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$68,395
20.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$67,620
21.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$67,620
22.	Counselor Charter School		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$66,689
23.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$66,494
24.	Financial Analyst		Audeo Charter	Business & Fiscal Services	\$66,141
25.	School Nurse		Audeo Charter	Health	\$65,628
26.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$64,074
27.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$58,023
28.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$58,023
29.	Teacher		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$58,023
30.	Education Specialist		Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$57,496

31.	Home School Coordinator	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$47,892
32.	School Clerk III	Audeo Charter	Student Support Center	\$45,987
33.	Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$44,656
34.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$38,290
35.	Payroll Clerk	Audeo Charter	Business & Fiscal Services	\$34,558
36.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$30,969
37.	Special Ed Instructional Assistant	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$29,983
38.	School Clerk	Audeo Charter	Student Support Center	\$29,318
39.	Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$27,785
40.	Cert. Teacher Resource	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$25,223
41.	Operations & Human Resources Admin.	Audeo Charter	Admin	\$23,776
42.	Curriculum & Prof. Development. Coordinator	Audeo Charter	Admin	\$22,892
43.	Education Specialist	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$20,874
44.	School Psychologist	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$20,795
45.	Resource Center Asst.	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$20,662
46.	Assistant To The Pres & Comspc III	Audeo Charter	Communication	\$20,196
47.	Cert. Teacher Resource	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$19,352
48.	Resource Center Asst.	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$18,975
49.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$18,020
50.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$17,800
51.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$17,288
52.	School Clerk	Audeo Charter	Student Support Center	\$16,581
53.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$16,542
54.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$16,513
55.	Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$15,961
56.	Data & Assessment Coordinator	Audeo Charter	Data	\$15,956
57.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$15,499
58.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$14,727
59.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$14,174
60.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$12,742

61.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$12,742
62.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$12,674
63.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$12,615
64.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$12,585
65.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$12,307
66.	School Clerk	Audeo Charter	Student Support Center	\$11,852
67.	Cert. Teacher Resource	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$11,604
68.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$11,503
69.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$11,395
70.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$11,138
71.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$10,993
72.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$10,442
73.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$10,381
74.	Sped Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$10,167
75.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$10,020
76.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$9,821
77.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$9,746
78.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$9,665
79.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$9,638
80.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$9,613
81.	Cert. Teacher Resource	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$9,564
82.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$9,104
83.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$7,549
84.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$6,831
85.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$6,348
86.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$5,859
87.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$5,498
88.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$4,874
89.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$4,703
90.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$4,508
91.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$4,411
92.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$4,308

93.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$4,133
94.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$3,899
95.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$3,602
96.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$3,515
97.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$3,503
98.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$3,407
99.	Resource Center Associate	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$3,300
100.	Substitute Teacher	Audeo Charter	Instructional	\$3,003